STAFF DIRECTORY

	Administrators/Office Staff
	Role
	Email Address

	Bonnie Nelmes
	Principal
	bnelmes@deltasd.bc.ca


	Kristen Vogel
	Vice Principal
	kvogel@deltasd.bc.ca


	Heather Neidig
	Admin Assistant
	hneidig@deltasd.bc.ca


	Patricia Huffington
	Office Support
	phuffington@deltasd.bc.ca




	Teaching / Itinerants
	Role
	Email Address


	Kari Sherchan
	LST / Indigenous
	ksherchan@deltasd.bc.ca


	Lori Drysdale
	LST
	ldrysdale@deltasd.bc.ca


	Bal Kandola
	LST
	bkandola@deltasd.bc.ca


	Barb Klassen
	LST
	bklassen@deltasd.bc.ca


	Lynn Hammond
	LST
	lhammond@deltasd.bc.ca
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	Jill Smalley
	Counsellor
	jsmalley@deltasd.bc.ca


	James McLeod
	Child & Youth Care Worker
	jmcleod@deltasd.bc.ca


	Monika Hoekstra
	Speech & Language Pathologist (SLP)
	mhoekstra@deltasd.bc.ca


	Cindy Chalut
	Integration Team Teacher (ITT)
	cchalut@deltasd.bc.ca


	Gurpreet Dhaliwal
	Multicultural Worker
	gdhaliwal@deltasd.bc.ca


	Samantha Lee
	Educational Psychologist
	salee@deltasd.bc.ca






	Teaching Staff
	Div.
	Grade
	Email Address


	Ms. Alvina Keval
	1
	7
	akeval@deltasd.bc.ca


	Ms. Sarah Pheasey
	2
	7
	spheasey@deltasd.bc.ca


	Ms. Shri Goundar
	3
	6 / 7
	sgoundar@deltasd.bc.ca


	Mr. John Nyznik
	4
	6
	jnyznik@deltasd.bc.ca


	Ms. Holly Preston
	5
	SL
	hpreston@deltasd.bc.ca


	Ms. Erin McNicholl
	6
	5
	emcnicholl@deltasd.bc.ca


	Ms. Erica Sandberg
	7
	5
	esandberg@deltasd.bc.ca


	Ms, Shelley Hulme
	8
	4
	shulme@deltasd.bc.ca


	Mrs. Barb Woodside
	9
	4
	bwoodside@deltasd.bc.ca


	Mrs. Kim D’Souza
	10
	SL
	kd’souza@deltasd.bc.ca


	Mrs. Christy Laughlin
Mrs. Sarah Cooper
	11
	3
	claughlin@deltasd.bc.ca scooper@deltasd.bc.ca


	Mrs. Joanne Peterson
	12
	3
	jpeterson@deltasd.bc.ca


	Ms. Bupinder Nagra
	13
	2 / 3
	bnagra@deltasd.bc.ca


	Mrs. Andrea Beuhler
Ms. Denise Daviduk
	14
	2
	abeuhler@deltasd.bc.ca
ddaviduk@deltasd.bc.ca


	Mrs. Andrea Jones
	15
	1 / 2
	ajones@deltasd.bc.ca


	Mrs. Judith Hardman
	16
	1
	jhardman@deltasd.bc.ca


	Ms. Steph Carr
	17
	KN
	scarr@deltasd.bc.ca


	Ms. Stephanie Charlton
	18
	KN
	scharlton@deltasd.bc.ca


	Mr. Einer Teng
	Music
	& Band
	eteng@deltasd.bc.ca


	Ms. Janice Choy
	Teacher
	Librarian
	jchoy@deltasd.bc.ca




